Community Group: Group Name equals Expedited Policy Development Process - Phase 2
Current Participant equals True
Participant Type equals Alternate,Member,Staff - Assigned

Participant Type 1 Group Selected / Nominated By: Group Name 1
Alternate At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)

Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)
Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)

Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)
Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)

Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)

Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)

Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)

Member At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)
Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)
GNSO Council

Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)

ICANN Board

Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC)

Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)

Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)

Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)

Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)

Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)

Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)

Staff - Assigned Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)

Total

Count

Participant Contact Name: Full Name Role
Bastiaan Goslings
Holly Raiche

Steve DelBianco
Ryan Carroll

Rahul Gosain
Suman Lal Pradhan
Yawri Carr-Quiros
Tatiana Tropina
David Cake

Owen Smigelski
Sarah Wyld

Theo Geurts

Sean Baseri

Beth Bacon

Arnaud Wittersheim
Greg Aaron

Rod Rasmussen
Alan Greenberg
Hadia Elminiawi

Margie Milam

Mark Svancarek

Janis Karkling Chair
Rafik Dammak Liaison

Georgios Tselentis
Christopher Lewis-Evans
Laureen Kapin

Becky Burr Liaison
Chris Disspain Liaison
Brian King

Franck Journoud

Eleeza Agopian Liaison
Daniel Halloran Liaison

Fiona Asonga
Thomas Rickert
Stefan Filipovic
Stephanie Perrin
Milton Mueller
Johan (Julf) Helsingius
Amr Elsadr
Volker Greimann
James Bladel
Matt Serlin
Matthew Crossman
Alan Woods
Marc Anderson
Tara Whalen
Ben Butler
Amy Bivins
Julie Bisland
Michelle DeSmyter
Marika Konings
Nathalie Peregrine
Caitlin Tubergen
Berry Cobb
Terri Agnew
Andrea Glandon

56

Participation Start Date
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
18-12-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
17-02-2020
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
16-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
11-06-2019
22-04-2019
04-03-2019
10-05-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
18-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
15-05-2019
21-10-2019
09-09-2019
04-03-2019
08-04-2019
01-12-2019
12-06-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
21-05-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
16-04-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
15-05-2019
04-03-2019
03-06-2019
20-06-2019
20-06-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019
04-03-2019

Participation End Date

SOl Link
https://community.icann.org/x/vsPRAW
https://community.icann.org/x/eAllA;
https://community.icann.org/x/dYPRAW
https://community.icann.org/x/YwaJBw
https://community.icann.org/x/xgmAAw
https://community.icann.org/x/pol2B;
https://community.icann.org/x/HRmJBw
https://community.icann.org/x/xAJ1Aw
https://community.icann.org/x/CYQ3Ag
https://community.icann.org/x/BalWB;
https://community.icann.org/x/Pwe6Ag
https://community.icann.org/x/JgyMA
https://community.icann.org/x/glOjBg
https://community.icann.org/x/hhWOAw
https://community.icann.org/x/CBQnAw
https://community.icann.org/x/vRaAAw
https://community.icann.org/x/awh1Aw
https://community.icann.org/x/c4BwA,
https://community.icann.org/x/wKrDAw
https://community.icann.org/x/Sw4hB
https://community.icann.org/x/OSyOAw
https://community.icann.org/x/Jx91B
https://community.icann.org/x/VYXDAQ

https://community.icann.org/x/6wBpB
https://community.icann.org/x/7QBpBQ

https://community.icann.org/x/8ABpB
https://community.icann.org/x/NwGMAg

https://community.icann.org/x/kQBpB
https://community.icann.org/x/0S4FBQ

https://community.icann.org/x/OgFhBw

https://community.icann.org/x/FgAnAw

https://community.icann.org/x/2YTDA!
https://community.icann.org/x/0QHVBQ

https://community.icann.org/x/mDOfA;
https://community.icann.org/x/JYU3Ag

https://community.icann.org/x/-KIYAw
https://community.icann.org/x/rwJpBQ

https://community.icann.org/x/foBwA
https://community.icann.org/x/-QS5AQ

https://community.icann.org/x/9gHPA|
https://community.icann.org/x/fRC8BQ

https://community.icann.org/x/FC8hB
https://community.icann.org/x/BoZEAg

https://community.icann.org/x/65aGB.
https://community.icann.org/x/TAdpBQ




