Participant Type ↑	Group Selected / Nominated By: Group Name ↑	Participant Contact Name: Full Name	Role Participation Start Date	Participation End Date SOI Link
Alternate	At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)	Bastiaan Goslings	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/vsPRAw
		Holly Raiche	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/eAllAg
	Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)	Steve DelBianco	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/dYPRAw
	Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)	Ryan Carroll	18-12-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/YwqJBw
		Rahul Gosain	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/xgmAAw
	Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)	Suman Lal Pradhan	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/pol2Bg
	Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)	Yawri Carr-Quiros	17-02-2020	https://community.icann.org/x/HRmJBw
		Tatiana Tropina	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/xAJ1Aw
		David Cake	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/CYQ3Ag
	Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)	Owen Smigelski	16-04-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/BalWBg
		Sarah Wyld	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/Pwe6Ag
		Theo Geurts	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/JgyMAg
	Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)	Sean Baseri	11-06-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/gIOjBg
		Beth Bacon	22-04-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/hhWOAw
		Arnaud Wittersheim	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/CBQnAw
	Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)	Greg Aaron	10-05-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/vRaAAw
		Rod Rasmussen	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/qwh1Aw
Member	At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)	Alan Greenberg	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/c4BwAg
		Hadia Elminiawi	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/wKrDAw
	Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)	Margie Milam	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/Sw4hB
		Mark Svancarek	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/OSyOAw
	GNSO Council	Jānis Kārklinš	Chair 18-04-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/Jx9IBg
		Rafik Dammak	Liaison 04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/VYXDAQ
	Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)	Georgios Tselentis	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/6wBpBQ
		Christopher Lewis-Evans	15-05-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/7QBpBQ
		Laureen Kapin	21-10-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/8ABpBQ
	ICANN Board	Becky Burr	Liaison 09-09-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/NwGMAg
		Chris Disspain	Liaison 04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/kQBpBQ
	Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC)	Brian King	08-04-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/OS4FBQ
		Franck Journoud	01-12-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/OgFhBw
	Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)	Eleeza Agopian	Liaison 12-06-2019	TREEDS IT TO STATE THE TREE TRE
		Daniel Halloran	Liaison 04-03-2019	
	Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)	Fiona Asonga	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/FgAnAw
	internet service from and connectintly from any constituency (i.s. or)	Thomas Rickert	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/2YTDAQ
	Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)	Stefan Filipovic	21-05-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/oQHVBQ
		Stephanie Perrin	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/mD0fAg
		Milton Mueller	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/JYU3Ag
		Johan (Julf) Helsingius	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/-KIYAw
		Amr Elsadr	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/rwJpBQ
	Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)	Volker Greimann	16-04-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/foBwAg
		James Bladel	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/-QS5AQ
		Matt Serlin	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/9gHPAQ
	Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)	Matthew Crossman	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/fRC8BQ
		Alan Woods	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/FC8hB
		Marc Anderson	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/Fconb
	Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)	Tara Whalen	15-05-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/65aGBg
	Security and Stability Advisory committee (SSAC)	Ben Butler	04-03-2019	https://community.icann.org/x/03a0bg
aff - Assigned	Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)	Amy Bivins	03-06-2019	ittps://community.icami.org/x/1AupbQ
otati - Assigneu	internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)	Julie Bisland	20-06-2019	
		Michelle DeSmyter	20-06-2019	
		Marika Konings	04-03-2019	
		0	04-03-2019	
		Nathalie Peregrine		
		Caitlin Tubergen	04-03-2019	
		Berry Cobb	04-03-2019	
		Terri Agnew	04-03-2019	
		Andrea Glandon	04-03-2019	
otal		Count	56	